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Revised calendar of events for Affiliated B.Ed Colleges of Mysore Uive-fsity.

Date/ Day

Events / Programme

14-06-2021 Monday

Online Classes will be continued ~

23-06-2021 Wednesday

Conducting Online Mock Test for Ist
Semester B.Ed Students

24-06-2021 Thursday to
26-06-2021 Saturday

Conducting Online C-1 Test for 1%
Semester B.Ed Students. - '

01-07-2021 Thursday to

17-07-2021 Saturday

Conducting Tutorials, EPC & EF
Activities in Offline Classes. .-

19-07-2021 Monday &
20-07-2021 Tuesday

Conducting C-2 Test for 1* and 3
Semester Students. _

22-07-2021 Thursday &
31-07-2021 Saturday

Up loading of 1° and 3° Semester
Internal Assessment Marks - :

01-08-2021 Sunday to
08-08-2021 Sunday

Holidays for Student — Teachers and
Teacher Educators. —

09-08-2021 Monday

Commencement of 2™ and 4™ Semester

05-09-2021 Sunday to
12-09-2021 Sunday

Study Holidays for 1% and 3™ Semester

13-09-2021 Monday to
18-09-2021 Saturday

University Examination for 1% and 3™
Semester < '

20-09-2021 Monday to
25-09-2021 Saturday

University Evaluation for 1% and 3"
Semester

27-09-2021 Monday

Offline classes will be .continued for
2" and 4" Semester ~

08-01-2022 Saturday

Last Working Day -

09-01-2022 Sunday to

16-01-2022 Sunday

Study Holidays for studen;/[eachers -

17-01-2022 Monday to
22-01-2022 Saturday

University Examination for 2”d and 4"
Semester

23-01-2022 Sunday

Holidays till commencement of 2021
& 2022 academic year for Teacher
Educators.
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